G-2
FLO
W
 SW
ITCH
ES
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
Port Size

2. G threads are available upon request. Minimum order quantities apply. Contact factory.
3. -5 through -60 = fluid velocity (cm/s)
How To Order – Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on water flow rates for the FS-600 Series per the
following chart.
Fluid Velocity vs. Flow Rate
in GPM/LPM in Water
1/2˝ NPT Ports (1/2˝ G Port)
3/4˝ NPT and 1˝ NPT Ports (3/4˝ and 1˝ G Ports)
1-1/2˝ NPT Ports (1-1/2˝ G Ports)
Accessories
Description Part#
M12 cord Set-1 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-01M0
M12 cord Set-3 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-03M0
M12 cord Set-4 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-04M0
M12 cord Set-5 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-05M0